HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US44951Y1029

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
0.0797 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-12.13% (-0.01)

US44951Y1029
HYZN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

20 EUR

S&P 500

0.08 USD (5,000)
0.081 USD (6,000)
0.082 USD

0.09 USD

0.0777 USD
0.0907 USD
0.082597 USD
12,222,518
1,009,534.61
9,455

WKN: 44951Y102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US44951Y1029&ID_NOTATION=345480070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44951Y1029&ID_NOTATION=345480070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbef85afde62ab7f1575a5f9727d38b2bbbda8846d4fb438c669b21b76eb864a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25de85dc2b30eed93&time=1723694540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9546153ba302e063bc61cfb659d56a954281e190856bb8a7d081ab120d816d2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7b19b08bcc5b4bec&time=1723694540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3002a880ea77ca141f87036482c02b0cc65e32cce82193e0f1b00a8379eda005&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90cf39fc217153bec&time=1723694540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c3d456ffb6c10dd7120793f1924d58a647b9eaada7bde2e0df96f3d193a77f4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35fdbf16a9bba2c02&time=1723694540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=539c724d171538e11feb1ba04ee77eaa88249f2df3dd0ab73dfb28a6227d2973&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=078e5660cdfc96c89&time=1723694540&tool=RSC

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
0.0797 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-12.13% (-0.01)

ISIN US44951Y1029
Symbol HYZN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.08 USD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.081 USD (6,000)
Open 0.082 USD
High 0.09 USD
Low 0.0777 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0907 USD
VWAP 0.082597 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,222,518
Trading volume 1,009,534.61
Number of trades 9,455
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -88.45% -93.52% -98.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.61 -1.15 -7.42
Beta 2.23 2.38 2.01

Volatility 132.86 120.20 113.71

17.50
15.00
12.50

10.00 ]‘\mﬂ"-

7.50 'f

5.00 Hﬁ\ ﬂw’

2.50

0.00

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.0867 USD (30,515,662)
0.2013 USD (8,281,577)
0.4560 USD (2,863,484)
0.7427 USD (1,443,322)

0.9000 USD (2024/01/02)

0.0712 USD (2024/08/08)

1.4300 USD (2023/09/06)

0.0712 USD (2024/08/08)

All listings for HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 0.0797 USD 1.01 9,455
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345480070

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=] Hyzon

Contact Details
HYZON MOTORS

South Schmidt Road 599 60440 Bolingbrook
Telefon: +1 585-484-9337

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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